
Minneapolis Sprints
Lake Nokomis, Minneapolis, Minnesota

Saturday, June 15, 2019
Flight and Final Race Results

Race Length: 1380 Meters   All races were conducted as finals only.  If there were more than 6 entries in an event, 
races were divided into flights and overall winner were determined by best time.

Regatta Note: All events ran on time.  With temperature in the high 70s, it was sunny and warm.  There was gusty 
wind from time to time throughout the day.  Officials reported windy condition at the starting line at the south end of 

the lake.
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01 Open Men's 4-Event
Final

6/15/2019
8:00:00 AM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Wilken, S. 200 1 5:03.60 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Levendowski, B. 430 2 5:20.89 + 17.294 Finished
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02 Open Men's 4+Event
Final

6/15/2019
8:10:00 AM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Tardrew, S. 200 1 4:42.38 .003 Finished
MMDCC - Tourville, L. 200 2 4:53.22 + 10.846 Finished
MMDCB - McCune-Zierath, D. 210 3 4:53.50 + 11.125 Finished
STPLA - Renda, T. 250 4 5:07.90 + 25.524 Finished
MPLSB - Engen, C. 290 5 5:25.62 + 43.241 Finished
MPLSA - Stiharu, T. 390 6 5:44.31 + 1:01.932 Finished
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03 Junior Girls 2xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
8:20:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Bomsta, M. 181 5:54.47 .003 Finished
DMRCA - Stewart, S. 182 6:02.71 + 8.246 Finished
STPLA - Wright, A. 163 6:05.81 + 11.344 Finished
MPLSA - Jablonic, E. 184 6:08.93 + 14.462 Finished
DUTHA - Feyen, H. 175 6:36.90 + 42.435 Finished
NSCRA - Harris, A. 166 8:13.24 + 2:18.771 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
8:30:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Johnson, A. 171 6:02.47 .001 Finished
6RA - Morrow, G. 172 6:03.16 + .696 Finished
STPLB - Henze, S. 173 6:19.22 + 16.754 Finished
MPLSB - Curtis, M. 174 6:48.25 + 45.783 Finished
DMRCB - Eva, B. 175 7:09.34 + 1:06.872 Finished
NSCRB - Severson, A. 146 8:58.20 + 2:55.735 Finished

 
Flight C

6/15/2019
8:40:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCC - Boase, L. 171 6:26.90 .003 Finished
LLRCD - McCarty, E. 172 6:33.35 + 6.451 Finished
MPLSC - Sweet, T. 163 6:36.43 + 9.534 Finished
STPLC - Manolis, A. 174 6:38.61 + 11.715 Finished
DMRCC - Watkins, A. 185 7:02.59 + 35.692 Finished

 
Flight D

6/15/2019
8:50:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCF - Harris, A. 151 6:51.69 .005 Finished
LLRCE - Wollerman, E. 172 6:57.17 + 5.483 Finished
LLRCG - James, A. 163 8:20.50 + 1:28.812 Finished
NSCRC - Wetzel, T. 204 9:18.68 + 2:26.994 Finished
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03 Junior Girls 2xEvent
Final

6/15/2019
7:00:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Bomsta, M. 180 1 5:54.47 .003 Finished
LLRCB - Johnson, A. 170 2 6:02.47 + 8.004 Finished
DMRCA - Stewart, S. 180 3 6:02.71 + 8.241 Finished
6RA - Morrow, G. 170 4 6:03.16 + 8.696 Finished
STPLA - Wright, A. 160 5 6:05.81 + 11.349 Finished
MPLSA - Jablonic, E. 180 6 6:08.93 + 14.4613 Finished
STPLB - Henze, S. 170 7 6:19.22 + 24.7510 Finished
LLRCC - Boase, L. 170 8 6:26.90 + 32.432 Finished
LLRCD - McCarty, E. 170 9 6:33.35 + 38.887 Finished
MPLSC - Sweet, T. 160 10 6:36.43 + 41.9611 Finished
DUTHA - Feyen, H. 170 11 6:36.90 + 42.4317 Finished
STPLC - Manolis, A. 170 12 6:38.61 + 44.1414 Finished
MPLSB - Curtis, M. 170 13 6:48.25 + 53.7815 Finished
LLRCF - Harris, A. 150 14 6:51.69 + 57.225 Finished
LLRCE - Wollerman, E. 170 15 6:57.17 + 1:02.708 Finished
DMRCC - Watkins, A. 180 16 7:02.59 + 1:08.1218 Finished
DMRCB - Eva, B. 170 17 7:09.34 + 1:14.8719 Finished
NSCRA - Harris, A. 160 18 8:13.24 + 2:18.7720 Finished
LLRCG - James, A. 160 19 8:20.50 + 2:26.0312 Finished
NSCRB - Severson, A. 140 20 8:58.20 + 3:03.7321 Finished
NSCRC - Wetzel, T. 200 21 9:18.68 + 3:24.2116 Finished
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04 Master Men's 1xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
9:00:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 35 0.001 6:00.05 .00 6:00.05 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Conroy, K. 67 53.762 6:55.80 + 55.75 6:02.04 + 1.991 Finished
YQCRA - Rathburn, D. 45 9.103 6:25.13 + 25.08 6:16.03 + 15.984 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 65 48.304 7:11.45 + 1:11.40 6:23.15 + 23.102 Finished
LLRCB - Walker, R. 43 6.725 6:34.37 + 34.32 6:27.65 + 27.605 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
9:10:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RC - Alfano, J. 60 39.201 6:18.87 .00 5:39.67 .002 Finished
MPLSB - Palmer, T. 70 1:05.802 6:59.46 + 40.59 5:53.66 + 13.993 Finished
6RD - Morrow, A. 51 21.283 6:29.07 + 10.20 6:07.79 + 28.121 Finished
6RF - Barden, C. 63 46.484 7:17.63 + 58.76 6:31.15 + 51.485 Finished
6RE - O'Donnell, A. 20 0.005 8:53.76 + 2:34.89 8:53.76 + 3:14.094 Finished

 

Final

6/15/2019
7:05:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RC - Alfano, J. 60 39.200 1 6:18.87 + 18.82 5:39.67 .003 Finished
MPLSB - Palmer, T. 70 1:05.800 2 6:59.46 + 59.41 5:53.66 + 13.992 Finished
LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 35 3.360 3 6:00.05 .00 5:56.69 + 17.024 Finished
MPLSA - Conroy, K. 67 57.120 4 6:55.80 + 55.75 5:58.68 + 19.015 Finished
6RD - Morrow, A. 51 21.280 5 6:29.07 + 29.02 6:07.79 + 28.121 Finished
YQCRA - Rathburn, D. 45 12.460 6 6:25.13 + 25.08 6:12.67 + 33.006 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 65 51.660 7 7:11.45 + 1:11.40 6:19.79 + 40.127 Finished
LLRCB - Walker, R. 43 10.080 8 6:34.37 + 34.32 6:24.29 + 44.629 Finished
6RF - Barden, C. 63 46.480 9 7:17.63 + 1:17.58 6:31.15 + 51.488 Finished
6RE - O'Donnell, A. 20 0.000 10 8:53.76 + 2:53.71 8:53.76 + 3:14.0910 Finished
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05 Junior Boys 4+Event
Flight A

6/15/2019
9:20:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Arado, A. 161 5:07.60 .003 Finished
6RA - Green, D. 172 5:16.41 + 8.815 Finished
LLRCA - Abbott, G. 173 5:24.03 + 16.431 Finished
TCYRA - Margioni, N. 184 5:24.79 + 17.194 Finished
TCYRB - Boettge, A. 175 5:42.09 + 34.496 Finished
DUTHA - Javaherian, S. 176 5:55.72 + 48.122 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
9:30:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSB - Lamppa, J. 151 5:43.93 .003 Finished
TCYRC - McKhann, C. 152 6:12.95 + 29.022 Finished
TCYRD - Pryor, C. 173 7:04.22 + 1:20.294 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
7:10:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Arado, A. 160 1 5:07.60 .003 Finished
6RA - Green, D. 170 2 5:16.41 + 8.812 Finished
LLRCA - Abbott, G. 170 3 5:24.03 + 16.431 Finished
TCYRA - Margioni, N. 180 4 5:24.79 + 17.197 Finished
TCYRB - Boettge, A. 170 5 5:42.09 + 34.498 Finished
MPLSB - Lamppa, J. 150 6 5:43.93 + 36.334 Finished
DUTHA - Javaherian, S. 170 7 5:55.72 + 48.129 Finished
TCYRC - McKhann, C. 150 8 6:12.95 + 1:05.355 Finished
TCYRD - Pryor, C. 170 9 7:04.22 + 1:56.626 Finished
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06 Open Men's 1xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
9:40:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Ragland, P. 271 5:55.68 .001 Finished
LLRCA - Golbus, B. 202 5:57.98 + 2.305 Finished
STPLA - Stack, C. 253 6:02.40 + 6.722 Finished
MMDCA - Schmitz, A. 214 6:18.16 + 22.483 Finished
MPLSA - Johnson, K. 385 8:37.19 + 2:41.514 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
9:50:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RB - Dundon, J. 521 5:58.97 .001 Finished
STPLB - Torvik, G. 212 6:02.13 + 3.163 Finished
6RC - Green, A. 523 6:17.34 + 18.375 Finished
MMDCB - Koivumaki, W. 204 6:38.49 + 39.522 Finished
MMDCC - Dean, J. 215 7:18.27 + 1:19.304 Finished

 

Final

6/15/2019
7:15:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Ragland, P. 270 1 5:55.68 .003 Finished
LLRCA - Golbus, B. 200 2 5:57.98 + 2.302 Finished
6RB - Dundon, J. 520 3 5:58.97 + 3.294 Finished
STPLB - Torvik, G. 210 4 6:02.13 + 6.455 Finished
STPLA - Stack, C. 250 5 6:02.40 + 6.721 Finished
6RC - Green, A. 520 6 6:17.34 + 21.666 Finished
MMDCA - Schmitz, A. 210 7 6:18.16 + 22.487 Finished
MMDCB - Koivumaki, W. 200 8 6:38.49 + 42.818 Finished
MMDCC - Dean, J. 210 9 7:18.27 + 1:22.599 Finished
MPLSA - Johnson, K. 380 10 8:37.19 + 2:41.5110 Finished
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07 Open Mixed 2xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
10:00:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Heiberg, K. 211 5:37.96 .005 Finished
STPLA - Lund, C. 232 5:54.82 + 16.862 Finished
LBVRCIA - Marquardt, P. 513 5:56.31 + 18.354 Finished
6RA - Morrow, G. 344 6:01.79 + 23.833 Finished
LBVRCIB - Dvorak, S. 4999 .00 .001 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
10:10:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LBVRCIC - Kubsh, J. 441 5:49.30 .002 Finished
LLRCB - Blanchett, A. 202 5:51.71 + 2.414 Finished
STPLB - Olson, S. 253 6:16.91 + 27.613 Finished
LLRCC - Hunt, M. 604 7:26.14 + 1:36.841 Finished
STPLC - McKinnie, I. 515 7:30.67 + 1:41.375 Finished

 

Final

6/15/2019
7:20:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Heiberg, K. 210 1 5:37.96 .004 Finished
LBVRCIC - Kubsh, J. 440 2 5:49.30 + 11.342 Finished
LLRCB - Blanchett, A. 200 3 5:51.71 + 13.755 Finished
STPLA - Lund, C. 230 4 5:54.82 + 16.861 Finished
LBVRCIA - Marquardt, P. 510 5 5:56.31 + 18.356 Finished
6RA - Morrow, G. 340 6 6:01.79 + 23.838 Finished
STPLB - Olson, S. 250 7 6:16.91 + 38.957 Finished
LLRCC - Hunt, M. 600 8 7:26.14 + 1:48.189 Finished
STPLC - McKinnie, I. 510 9 7:30.67 + 1:52.7110 Finished
LBVRCIB - Dvorak, S. 490 99 .00 .003 Scratch
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08 Open Women's 4-Event
Final

6/15/2019
10:20:00 AM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Sacra, M. (OW4-) 440 1 6:37.23 .001 Finished
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09 Open Women's 4+Event
Flight A

6/15/2019
10:20:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

TCYRA - Dahl, S. 171 5:46.35 .004 Finished
MPLSA - Penrod, R. 382 6:02.39 .003 Finished
TCYRB - Cassellius, E. 173 6:06.69 .002 Finished
MPLSB - Harrington, L. 544 7:50.57 .005 Finished

 
Flight B

6/15/2019
10:30:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

TCYRC - Sun, M. 171 6:19.24 .003 Finished
MPLSC - Okern, S. 362 6:23.36 + 4.124 Finished
TCYRD - Miles, E. 153 6:32.08 + 12.845 Finished
MPLSD - Roberts, N. 464 7:13.55 + 54.312 Finished

 

Final

6/15/2019
7:25:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

TCYRA - Dahl, S. 170 1 5:46.35 .003 Finished
MPLSA - Penrod, R. 380 2 6:02.39 + 16.042 Finished
TCYRB - Cassellius, E. 170 3 6:06.69 + 20.341 Finished
TCYRC - Sun, M. 170 4 6:19.24 + 32.894 Finished
MPLSC - Okern, S. 360 5 6:23.36 + 37.015 Finished
TCYRD - Miles, E. 150 6 6:32.08 + 45.736 Finished
MPLSD - Roberts, N. 460 7 7:13.55 + 1:27.207 Finished
MPLSB - Harrington, L. 540 8 7:50.57 + 2:04.228 Finished
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10 Junior Girls 1xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
10:40:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Bomsta, M. 171 6:13.36 .006 Finished
LLRCA - Winkels, A. 192 6:32.08 + 18.721 Finished
STPLA - Wren, A. 153 6:39.41 + 26.053 Finished
MPLSA - Erdmann, L. 194 6:39.74 + 26.382 Finished
6RA - Smith, I. 175 6:48.26 + 34.904 Finished
DMRCA - Eure, M. 186 7:08.11 + 54.755 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
10:50:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCC - Harris, E. 171 6:40.67 .001 Finished
STPLB - Wright, A. 182 6:49.06 + 8.393 Finished
LLRCD - Johnson, A. 173 6:50.09 + 9.425 Finished
DMRCB - Stewart, S. 184 6:58.93 + 18.262 Finished
6RB - Morrow, G. 185 7:11.18 + 30.514 Finished

 

Flight C

6/15/2019
11:00:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCE - Brown, Z. 151 6:47.40 .004 Finished
LLRCH - Kosek, E. 162 6:55.57 + 8.171 Finished
DMRCC - Davis, L. 183 6:59.44 + 12.043 Finished
LLRCG - Boase, L. 174 7:09.20 + 21.805 Finished
LLRCF - Sipila, A. 1899 .00 .002 Scratch

 

Final

6/15/2019
7:30:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Bomsta, M. 170 1 6:13.36 .004 Finished
LLRCA - Winkels, A. 190 2 6:32.08 + 18.721 Finished
STPLA - Wren, A. 150 3 6:39.41 + 26.058 Finished
MPLSA - Erdmann, L. 190 4 6:39.74 + 26.3811 Finished
LLRCC - Harris, E. 170 5 6:40.67 + 27.312 Finished
LLRCE - Brown, Z. 150 6 6:47.40 + 34.045 Finished
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10 Junior Girls 1xEvent
6RA - Smith, I. 170 7 6:48.26 + 34.9014 Finished
STPLB - Wright, A. 180 8 6:49.06 + 35.706 Finished
LLRCD - Johnson, A. 170 9 6:50.09 + 36.739 Finished
LLRCH - Kosek, E. 160 10 6:55.57 + 42.217 Finished
DMRCB - Stewart, S. 180 11 6:58.93 + 45.5712 Finished
DMRCC - Davis, L. 180 12 6:59.44 + 46.0810 Finished
DMRCA - Eure, M. 180 13 7:08.11 + 54.7516 Finished
LLRCG - Boase, L. 170 14 7:09.20 + 55.8413 Finished
6RB - Morrow, G. 180 15 7:11.18 + 57.8215 Finished
LLRCF - Sipila, A. 180 99 .00 .003 Scratch
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11 Junior Boys 2xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
11:10:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Abbott, G. 171 5:07.73 .001 Finished
MPLSA - Arado, A. 182 5:15.03 + 7.302 Finished
STPLA - heal, R. 173 5:37.11 + 29.385 Finished
6RA - Calder, J. 184 5:40.62 + 32.894 Finished
DUTHA - Jordan, J. 175 5:57.63 + 49.903 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
11:20:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Berrell, A. 181 5:35.36 .005 Finished
LLRCC - Struck, E. 162 5:47.39 + 12.031 Finished
MPLSB - Jay, A. 153 5:59.77 + 24.414 Finished
STPLB - Johnson, J. 164 6:10.75 + 35.392 Finished
DUTHB - Feyen, H. 1799 6:33.25 .003 Scratch

 

Flight C

6/15/2019
11:30:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCF - Gage, E. 171 5:51.92 .003 Finished
MPLSC - Yanchuk, A. 152 6:26.95 + 35.032 Finished
LLRCE - Parke, J. 153 7:02.09 + 1:10.174 Finished
LLRCD - Vaughan, J. 164 7:14.92 + 1:23.001 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
7:35:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Abbott, G. 170 1 5:07.73 .004 Finished
MPLSA - Arado, A. 180 2 5:15.03 + 7.301 Finished
LLRCB - Berrell, A. 180 3 5:35.36 + 27.632 Finished
STPLA - heal, R. 170 4 5:37.11 + 29.388 Finished
6RA - Calder, J. 180 5 5:40.62 + 32.8911 Finished
LLRCC - Struck, E. 160 6 5:47.39 + 39.666 Finished
LLRCF - Gage, E. 170 7 5:51.92 + 44.195 Finished
DUTHA - Jordan, J. 170 8 5:57.63 + 49.9014 Finished
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11 Junior Boys 2xEvent
MPLSB - Jay, A. 150 9 5:59.77 + 52.049 Finished
STPLB - Johnson, J. 160 10 6:10.75 + 1:03.0212 Finished
MPLSC - Yanchuk, A. 150 11 6:26.95 + 1:19.227 Finished
LLRCE - Parke, J. 150 12 7:02.09 + 1:54.3610 Finished
LLRCD - Vaughan, J. 160 13 7:14.92 + 2:07.1913 Finished
DUTHB - Feyen, H. 170 99 6:33.25 .003 Scratch
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12 Master Women's 1xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
11:40:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Johnson, A. 52 1.681 6:53.45 .00 6:51.77 .005 Finished
6RB - Centner, S. 65 30.382 7:24.69 + 31.24 6:54.31 + 2.546 Finished
MPLSA - Crandall, L. 51 0.003 7:06.96 + 13.51 7:06.96 + 15.193 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 65 30.384 7:48.58 + 55.13 7:18.20 + 26.432 Finished
LLRCB - Feagler, K. 54 5.325 7:41.93 + 48.48 7:36.61 + 44.844 Finished
MPLSD - Sowins, J. 43 0.0099 .00 .00 .00 .001 DNF

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
11:50:00 AM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RC - Severson, K. 52 14.001 6:44.75 .00 6:30.75 .003 Finished
MPLSB - Kubusek, C. 42 0.002 6:59.22 + 14.47 6:59.22 + 28.476 Finished
6RD - Isernhagen, H. 47 6.163 7:13.54 + 28.79 7:07.38 + 36.635 Finished
6RE - Green, K. 55 19.604 7:42.19 + 57.44 7:22.59 + 51.841 Finished
DMRCA - Pendleton, J. 42 0.005 7:37.80 + 53.05 7:37.80 + 1:07.052 Finished
MPLSC - Van Guilder, A. 47 6.166 7:47.44 + 1:02.69 7:41.28 + 1:10.534 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
7:40:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RC - Severson, K. 52 14.000 1 6:44.75 .00 6:30.75 .004 Finished
LLRCA - Johnson, A. 52 14.000 2 6:53.45 + 8.70 6:39.45 + 8.702 Finished
6RB - Centner, S. 65 42.700 3 7:24.69 + 39.94 6:41.99 + 11.245 Finished
MPLSA - Crandall, L. 51 12.320 4 7:06.96 + 22.21 6:54.64 + 23.896 Finished
MPLSB - Kubusek, C. 42 0.000 5 6:59.22 + 14.47 6:59.22 + 28.471 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 65 42.700 6 7:48.58 + 1:03.83 7:05.88 + 35.138 Finished
6RD - Isernhagen, H. 47 6.160 7 7:13.54 + 28.79 7:07.38 + 36.637 Finished
6RE - Green, K. 55 19.600 8 7:42.19 + 57.44 7:22.59 + 51.849 Finished
LLRCB - Feagler, K. 54 17.640 9 7:41.93 + 57.18 7:24.29 + 53.5410 Finished
DMRCA - Pendleton, J. 42 0.000 10 7:37.80 + 53.05 7:37.80 + 1:07.0511 Finished
MPLSC - Van Guilder, A. 47 6.160 11 7:47.44 + 1:02.69 7:41.28 + 1:10.5312 Finished
MPLSD - Sowins, J. 43 0.000 99 .00 .00 .00 .003 DNF
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13 Open Mixed 4xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
12:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Torvik, G. 271 5:09.92 .003 Finished
LLRCA - Miller, A. 382 5:13.34 + 3.425 Finished
LBVRCIA - Dvorak, S. 513 5:23.82 + 13.901 Finished
DUTHA - Feyen, H. 174 5:39.28 + 29.364 Finished
MPLSA - Peterson, J. 405 6:00.72 + 50.802 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
12:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLB - Renda, T. 231 5:48.63 .005 Finished
MPLSB - Heiman, E. 452 6:00.91 + 12.283 Finished
LLRCB - Burgstahler, G. 433 6:12.54 + 23.914 Finished
LLRCC - Winkels, T. 564 7:02.28 + 1:13.652 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
7:45:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Torvik, G. 270 1 5:09.92 .003 Finished
LLRCA - Miller, A. 380 2 5:13.34 + 3.422 Finished
LBVRCIA - Dvorak, S. 510 3 5:23.82 + 13.901 Finished
DUTHA - Feyen, H. 170 4 5:39.28 + 29.367 Finished
STPLB - Renda, T. 230 5 5:48.63 + 38.714 Finished
MPLSA - Peterson, J. 400 6 6:00.72 + 50.809 Finished
MPLSB - Heiman, E. 450 7 6:00.91 + 50.995 Finished
LLRCB - Burgstahler, G. 430 8 6:12.54 + 1:02.626 Finished
LLRCC - Winkels, T. 560 9 7:02.28 + 1:52.368 Finished
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14 Open Men's 4xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
1:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Will, R. 201 4:46.30 .003 Finished
STPLA - Stack, C. 242 4:50.33 + 4.034 Finished
LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 493 5:29.45 + 43.155 Finished
MPLSA - Truwit, P. 3599 .00 .002 Scratch

 
Flight B

6/15/2019
1:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCB - Tardrew, S. 201 5:02.04 .004 Finished
MMDCC - Dean, J. 212 5:25.02 + 22.982 Finished
MPLSB - Connors, P. 633 6:03.43 + 1:01.393 Finished

 

Final

6/15/2019
7:50:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Will, R. 200 1 4:46.30 + 4:46.302 Finished
STPLA - Stack, C. 240 2 4:50.33 + 4:50.331 Finished
MMDCB - Tardrew, S. 200 3 5:02.04 + 5:02.044 Finished
MMDCC - Dean, J. 210 4 5:25.02 + 5:25.025 Finished
LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 490 5 5:29.45 + 5:29.456 Finished
MPLSB - Connors, P. 630 6 6:03.43 + 6:03.437 Finished
MPLSA - Truwit, P. 350 7 .00 .003 Scratch
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15 Open Women's 1xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
1:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Kaleta, M. 341 6:04.33 .004 Finished
UNFB - Gardner, G. 02 6:25.71 + 21.385 Finished
STPLA - Brick, K. 363 6:46.38 + 42.052 Finished
MMDCA - Sedivy, R. 214 8:32.21 + 2:27.883 Finished
6RB - Smith, I. 1799 .00 .001 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
1:50:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RD - Balch, A 251 6:58.39 .002 Finished
STPLC - Becker, S. 202 7:10.80 + 12.413 Finished
UNFA - McKinnie, I 03 11:13.03 + 4:37.645 Finished
6RC - Morrow, G. 1899 .00 .004 Scratch

 
Final

6/15/2019
7:55:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Kaleta, M. 340 1 6:04.33 .003 Finished
UNFB - Gardner, G. 00 2 6:25.71 + 21.382 Finished
STPLA - Brick, K. 360 3 6:46.38 + 42.051 Finished
6RD - Balch, A 250 4 6:58.39 + 54.064 Finished
STPLC - Becker, S. 200 5 7:10.80 + 1:06.475 Finished
MMDCA - Sedivy, R. 210 6 8:32.21 + 2:27.887 Finished
UNFA - McKinnie, I 00 7 11:13.03 + 5:31.706 Finished
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16 Junior Girls 4+Event
Final

6/15/2019
2:00:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Bomsta, M. 170 1 6:00.82 .003 Finished
STPLA - Wren, A. 160 2 6:13.99 + 13.174 Finished
MPLSA - Stevens, N. 170 3 6:22.84 + 22.022 Finished
DMRCB - Eure, M. 160 4 6:56.76 + 55.945 Finished
DMRCA - Eva, B. 150 5 7:01.42 + 1:00.601 Finished

 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Page 20 of 33



17 Open Men's 2-Event
Final

6/15/2019
2:10:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCB - Carroll, P. (OM2-) 200 1 5:20.23 .003 Finished
MMDCA - McCune-Z (OM2-) 210 2 5:42.74 + 22.511 Finished
MMDCC - Lin, J. (OM2-) 210 3 5:48.01 + 27.785 Finished
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18 Open Men's 2xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
2:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Green, D. 341 5:14.35 .002 Finished
LLRCA - Blanchett, A. 192 5:22.89 .004 Finished
STPLA - Olson, S. 233 5:31.61 .006 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
2:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Will, R. 201 5:11.16 .001 Finished
6RB - Ragland, P. 392 5:11.88 + .722 Finished
MMDCB - Tardrew, S. 213 5:14.81 + 3.656 Finished
STPLC - Renda, T. 264 5:34.17 + 23.015 Finished
MMDCC - Tourville, L. 205 5:38.76 + 27.604 Finished
STPLB - Torvik, G. 236 6:04.09 + 52.933 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
8:00:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MMDCA - Will, R. 200 1 5:11.16 .003 Finished
6RB - Ragland, P. 390 2 5:11.88 + .722 Finished
6RA - Green, D. 340 3 5:14.35 + 3.194 Finished
MMDCB - Tardrew, S. 210 4 5:14.81 + 3.651 Finished
LLRCA - Blanchett, A. 190 5 5:22.89 + 11.735 Finished
STPLA - Olson, S. 230 6 5:31.61 + 20.456 Finished
STPLC - Renda, T. 260 7 5:34.17 + 23.017 Finished
MMDCC - Tourville, L. 200 8 5:38.76 + 27.608 Finished
STPLB - Torvik, G. 230 9 6:04.09 + 52.939 Finished

 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Page 22 of 33



19 Open Women's 4xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
2:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Lamppa, K. 441 5:33.93 .003 Finished
STPLA - Brick, K. 252 5:37.40 + 3.472 Finished
LLRCA - Miller, A. 453 5:50.34 + 16.415 Finished
MPLSB - Peterson, J. 444 7:01.99 + 1:28.061 Finished
LBVRCIA - Dvorak, S. 4899 .00 .004 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
2:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Winkels, R. 531 6:17.45 .004 Finished
MPLSC - Sacra, M. 382 6:20.45 + 3.003 Finished
MPLSD - Okern, S. 363 6:54.59 + 37.145 Finished
LLRCC - Drangeid, G. 434 7:35.36 + 1:17.912 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
8:05:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Lamppa, K. 440 1 5:33.93 .004 Finished
STPLA - Brick, K. 250 2 5:37.40 + 3.475 Finished
LLRCA - Miller, A. 450 3 5:50.34 + 16.416 Finished
LLRCB - Winkels, R. 530 4 6:17.45 + 43.522 Finished
MPLSC - Sacra, M. 380 5 6:20.45 + 46.521 Finished
MPLSD - Okern, S. 360 6 6:54.59 + 1:20.667 Finished
MPLSB - Peterson, J. 440 7 7:01.99 + 1:28.068 Finished
LLRCC - Drangeid, G. 430 8 7:35.36 + 2:01.439 Finished
LBVRCIA - Dvorak, S. 480 99 .00 .003 Scratch
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21 Master Men's 2xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
2:50:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

DUTHA - Rauschenfels, T. 65 39.341 5:55.18 + 25.21 5:15.84 .004 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 62 32.762 5:48.63 + 18.66 5:15.873 Finished
MPLSA - Palmer, T. 68 46.483 6:07.32 + 37.35 5:20.84 + 5.002 Finished
LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 39 0.004 5:29.97 .00 5:29.97 + 14.131 Finished
LBVRCIA - Anderas, L. 45 5.4699 .00 .00 .00 .005 Scratch

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
3:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RB - Green, A. 51 13.021 5:26.79 .00 5:13.77 .003 Finished
MPLSC - Sargent, M. 44 4.342 6:17.11 + 50.32 6:12.77 + 59.004 Finished
MPLSB - Kelly, J. 39 0.003 6:13.74 + 46.95 6:13.74 + 59.972 Finished
LLRCB - Burgstahler, G. 60 28.564 6:56.10 + 1:29.31 6:27.54 + 1:13.771 Finished

 
Flight C

6/15/2019
3:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSD - Levendowski, B. 39 0.001 5:53.95 .00 5:53.95 .005 Finished
MPLSE - Connors, P. 66 41.722 6:40.64 + 46.69 5:58.92 + 4.971 Finished
LLRCC - Winkels, T. 61 30.663 6:59.64 + 1:05.69 6:28.98 + 35.032 Finished
NSCRA - Torp, G. 43 3.364 7:04.28 + 1:10.33 7:00.92 + 1:06.974 Finished
NSCRB - Doten, G. 43 3.365 10:00.55 + 4:07.60 9:58.19 + 4:04.243 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
8:10:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RB - Green, A. 51 13.020 1 5:26.79 .00 5:13.77 .004 Finished
DUTHA - Rauschenfels, T. 65 39.340 2 5:55.18 + 28.39 5:15.84 + 2.072 Finished
6RA - Michals, S. 62 32.760 3 5:48.63 + 21.84 5:15.87 + 2.101 Finished
MPLSA - Palmer, T. 68 46.480 4 6:07.32 + 40.53 5:20.84 + 7.078 Finished
LLRCA - Gaalswyk, M. 39 0.000 5 5:29.97 + 3.18 5:29.97 + 16.2011 Finished
MPLSD - Levendowski, B. 39 0.000 6 5:53.95 + 27.16 5:53.95 + 40.185 Finished
MPLSE - Connors, P. 66 41.720 7 6:40.64 + 1:13.85 5:58.92 + 45.156 Finished
MPLSC - Sargent, M. 44 4.340 8 6:17.11 + 50.32 6:12.77 + 59.007 Finished
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21 Master Men's 2xEvent
MPLSB - Kelly, J. 39 0.000 9 6:13.74 + 46.95 6:13.74 + 59.979 Finished
LLRCB - Burgstahler, G. 60 28.560 10 6:56.10 + 1:29.31 6:27.54 + 1:13.7712 Finished
LLRCC - Winkels, T. 61 30.660 11 6:59.64 + 1:32.85 6:28.98 + 1:15.2110 Finished
NSCRA - Torp, G. 43 3.360 12 7:04.28 + 1:37.49 7:00.92 + 1:47.1513 Finished
NSCRB - Doten, G. 43 3.360 13 10:00.55 + 4:34.76 9:58.19 + 4:44.4214 Finished
LBVRCIA - Anderas, L. 45 0.000 99 .00 .00 .00 .003 Scratch
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22 Junior Boys 1xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
3:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Abbott, G. 171 5:54.47 .002 Finished
6RA - Green, D. 172 5:58.47 + 4.001 Finished
STPLA - heal, R. 163 6:34.09 + 39.625 Finished
MPLSA - Ziemer, G. 154 6:53.96 + 59.494 Finished
DUTHA - Javaherian, S. 175 6:55.94 + 1:01.473 Finished

 

Flight B

6/15/2019
3:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Golbus, J. 171 5:45.19 .003 Finished
LLRCC - Mitchellette, A. 182 6:01.75 + 16.561 Finished
MPLSB - Ewig, G. 193 6:03.29 + 18.104 Finished
6RB - Calder, J. 184 6:48.12 + 1:02.932 Finished
6RC - Graupmann, T. 1899 .00 .005 Scratch

 

Flight C

6/15/2019
3:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCD - Berrell, A. 181 6:14.92 .002 Finished
LLRCF - Bros, N. 182 6:31.37 + 16.455 Finished
LLRCE - Haus, A. 173 7:55.05 + 1:40.134 Finished
6RD - O'Donnell, A. 204 8:01.84 + 1:46.923 Finished

 
Final

6/15/2019
8:15:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Golbus, J. 170 1 5:45.19 .005 Finished
LLRCA - Abbott, G. 170 2 5:54.47 + 9.284 Finished
6RA - Green, D. 170 3 5:58.47 + 13.281 Finished
LLRCC - Mitchellette, A. 180 4 6:01.75 + 16.567 Finished
MPLSB - Ewig, G. 190 5 6:03.29 + 18.1010 Finished
LLRCD - Berrell, A. 180 6 6:14.92 + 29.732 Finished
LLRCF - Bros, N. 180 7 6:31.37 + 46.186 Finished
STPLA - heal, R. 160 8 6:34.09 + 48.908 Finished
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22 Junior Boys 1xEvent
6RB - Calder, J. 180 9 6:48.12 + 1:02.9313 Finished
MPLSA - Ziemer, G. 150 10 6:53.96 + 1:08.7711 Finished
DUTHA - Javaherian, S. 170 11 6:55.94 + 1:10.7514 Finished
LLRCE - Haus, A. 170 12 7:55.05 + 2:09.869 Finished
6RD - O'Donnell, A. 200 13 8:01.84 + 2:16.6512 Finished
6RC - Graupmann, T. 180 99 .00 .003 Scratch
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23 Junior Girls 4xEvent
Final

6/15/2019
3:50:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

STPLA - Henze, S. 170 1 5:41.19 .005 Finished
MPLSA - Erdmann, L. 170 2 5:42.38 + 1.193 Finished
LLRCA - Brown, Z. 160 3 5:46.37 + 5.184 Finished
LLRCB - Boase, L. 170 4 5:56.82 + 15.631 Finished
LLRCC - Wollerman, E. 160 5 5:59.98 + 18.796 Finished
DMRCA - Davis, L. 180 6 6:01.23 + 20.042 Finished
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25 Open Women's 2xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
4:00:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Kaleta, M. 431 5:39.67 .005 Finished
STPLA - Wotruba, C. 312 6:07.02 + 27.353 Finished
MPLSA - Quandahl, S. 313 6:29.20 + 49.534 Finished
LLRCA - Distad, A. 224 7:59.66 + 2:19.992 Finished

 
Flight B

6/15/2019
4:10:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RB - Morrow, G. 171 6:02.54 .004 Finished
STPLB - Becker, S. 212 6:12.56 + 10.023 Finished
MPLSB - Brunell, K. 213 6:46.61 + 44.072 Finished

 

Final

6/15/2019
8:20:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

6RA - Kaleta, M. 430 1 5:39.67 .003 Finished
6RB - Morrow, G. 170 2 6:02.54 + 22.874 Finished
STPLA - Wotruba, C. 310 3 6:07.02 + 27.352 Finished
STPLB - Becker, S. 210 4 6:12.56 + 32.895 Finished
MPLSA - Quandahl, S. 310 5 6:29.20 + 49.531 Finished
MPLSB - Brunell, K. 210 6 6:46.61 + 1:06.946 Finished
LLRCA - Distad, A. 220 7 7:59.66 + 2:19.997 Finished
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26 Master Women's 2-Event
Final

6/15/2019
4:20:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Kunau, A. (MW2-) 39 0.000 1 6:07.52 .00 6:07.52 .003 Finished
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27 Master Women's 2xEvent
Flight A

6/15/2019
4:20:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSA - Crandall, L. 49 11.621 6:10.10 .00 5:58.48 .005 Finished
6RA - Centner, S. 65 40.602 6:40.45 .00 5:59.85 + 1.372 Finished
LLRCA - Miller, A. 37 0.003 6:06.03 .00 6:06.03 + 7.554 Finished
LBVRCIA - Dvorak, S. 47 8.9699 .00 .00 .00 .001 Scratch

 
Flight B

6/15/2019
4:30:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Feagler, K. 53 11.761 6:14.40 .00 6:02.64 .005 Finished
LLRCC - Winkels, R. 60 24.222 6:43.01 + 28.61 6:18.79 + 16.153 Finished
MPLSB - Pollex, S. 44 0.003 6:55.52 + 41.12 6:55.52 + 52.884 Finished
LBVRCIB - Dunham, S. 50 7.2899 .00 .00 .00 .002 Scratch

 

Flight C

6/15/2019
4:40:00 PM

Roll Up To FinalProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

MPLSC - Rikala, J. 54 17.641 6:51.08 .00 6:33.44 .002 Finished
LLRCD - Drangeid, G. 44 4.342 7:02.08 + 11.00 6:57.74 + 24.305 Finished
6RB - Gall, S. 52 14.563 9:24.22 + 2:33.14 9:09.66 + 2:36.224 Finished
NSCRA - LaReau, L. 39 0.004 9:15.54 + 2:24.46 9:15.54 + 2:42.103 Finished

 

Final

6/15/2019
8:25:00 PM

From FlightsProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCB - Feagler, K. 53 17.360 1 6:14.40 + 8.37 5:57.04 .006 Finished
MPLSA - Crandall, L. 49 11.620 2 6:10.10 + 4.07 5:58.48 + 1.442 Finished
6RA - Centner, S. 65 40.600 3 6:40.45 + 34.42 5:59.85 + 2.811 Finished
LLRCA - Miller, A. 37 0.000 4 6:06.03 .00 6:06.03 + 8.998 Finished
LLRCC - Winkels, R. 60 29.820 5 6:43.01 + 36.98 6:13.19 + 16.159 Finished
MPLSC - Rikala, J. 54 18.900 6 6:51.08 + 45.05 6:32.18 + 35.145 Finished
MPLSB - Pollex, S. 44 5.600 7 6:55.52 + 49.49 6:49.92 + 52.8811 Finished
LLRCD - Drangeid, G. 44 5.600 8 7:02.08 + 56.05 6:56.48 + 59.447 Finished
6RB - Gall, S. 52 15.820 9 9:24.22 + 3:18.19 9:08.40 + 3:11.3610 Finished
NSCRA - LaReau, L. 39 1.260 10 9:15.54 + 3:09.51 9:14.28 + 3:17.2412 Finished
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27 Master Women's 2xEvent
LBVRCIA - Dvorak, S. 47 0.000 99 .00 .00 .00 .003 Scratch
LBVRCIB - Dunham, S. 50 0.000 99 .00 .00 .00 .004 Scratch
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28 Junior Boys 4xEvent
Final

6/15/2019
4:50:00 PM

Final OnlyProgression Rules: Official
Race:

Date:
Time:

Status:

            Place Lane     Boat                                    Club           Age   Handicap        Raw Time           Raw Split           Adj. Time           Adj. Split              Statu

LLRCA - Struck, E. 160 1 4:30.93 .002 Finished
STPLA - Wittenberg, K. 170 2 5:06.31 + 35.385 Finished
MPLSB - Sheire, J. 150 3 5:18.74 + 47.811 Finished
MPLSA - Ewig, G. 160 4 5:24.72 + 53.793 Finished
DUTHA - Javaherian, S. 170 99 .00 .004 Scratch
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